
2025–2026 Academic Calendar

WINTER 2025 SPRING 2025 SUMMER 2025 FALL 2025 WINTER 2026 SPRING 2026 

Enrollment
Available

Online
October 18, 2024 January 31, 2025 May 2, 2025 August 2, 2025 October 17, 2025 January 30, 2026

Quarter
Begins

Thursday, 
January 2, 2025

Monday,
March 24, 2025 

Monday,
June 23, 2025 

Monday,
September 22, 2025 

Monday,
January 5, 2026 

Monday, 
March 23, 2026 

Holiday
(Offices
Closed)

Monday, January 20

Monday, February 17

Friday, March 28

Monday, May 26

Thursday, June 19

Friday, July 4

Monday, September 1

Tuesday, November 11

Thursday, Friday
& Saturday, 

November 27-29

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Friday, March 27 

Monday, May 25 

Quarter
Ends

Saturday, 
March 22, 2025

Friday,
June 13, 2025 

Saturday,
September 13, 2025

Saturday,
December 13, 2025 

Saturday,
March 21, 2026 

Friday,
June 12, 2026 


